Societa
Company

Data/Intervallo
Date/Interval

Evento
Event

N. Avv Cat. Azione Divisa  DpsCda DpsAss Stacco
Ann N. Share Type Curren. DpsBod DpsAgm Ex date

Aggiornato al: 12/03/2024

Pagam. Awvv.ExX. Note
Pay date Avv.Ex. Note

NB AURORA S.A. SICAF-
RAIF

MIV - SV

14/11/2024 -
09/09/2024 -
15/05/2024 -
29/04/2024 -
22/03/2024 -
14/11/2023 -
08/09/2023 -
26/05/2023 -
15/05/2023 -
24/03/2023 -

Informazioni Finanziarie Periodiche Aggiuntive
Relazione Semestrale

Informazioni Finanziarie Periodiche Aggiuntive
Assemblea Bilancio

Cda Bilancio

Informazioni Finanziarie Periodiche Aggiuntive
Relazione Semestrale

Assemblea Bilancio

Informazioni Finanziarie Periodiche Aggiuntive
Cda Bilancio

FIA EUR 1.06 1.06 30/03/2020
FIA EUR 1.06 1.06 20/05/2019

43319
33713
20804
19192
11219

01/04/2020 7450
22/05/2019 9340




